PRICES ONLY AVAILABLE TO ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS FROM 01/01/2026 - 28/02/2026 1
SPARKY EDITION • SPARKY EDITION • SPARKY EDITION • SPARKY EDITION • SPARKY EDITION • SPARKY EDITION • SPARKY EDI-
IMPACT FLIP SOCKET
SWIVEL ADAPTER
WITH RARE-EARTH MAGNET
	> 25° swivel head increases accessibility in tight or
awkward spaces for easier fastening
	> 360° rotation allows smooth maneuverability and

	> Full metal gear box
WATH300Q4
HEAVY DUTY WIRE CUTTER
UP TO 5MM DIAMETER WIRES LENGTH 180MM
	> Blades made of high carbon steel and heat treated for
longevity
	> Cutting blade is precision ground for lasting sharp edge
	> Cutting capacity up to 5mm unhardened wires
	> Includes mild steel, copper and aluminium
	> Tether hole in handle for height work
	> Ergonomic handle grip design
WAT835
6 BI-MONTHLY CATALOGUE - JUNE/JULY EDITION
Part No. Screw Size Length Box Qty
GREEN
WATP25GJ 10-12 gauge 25mm 200
WATP32GJ 10-12 gauge 32mm 100
WATP38GJ 10-12 gauge 38mm 100
WATP50GJ 10-12 gauge 50mm 100
RED
WATP25RJ 8-9 gauge 25mm 200
WATP38RJ 8-9 gauge 38mm 100
WATP50RJ 8-9 gauge 50mm 100
BLUE
WATP25BJ 14-16 gauge 25mm 200
WATP35BJ 14-16 gauge 35mm 100
WATP50BJ 14-16 gauge 50mm 100
ANCHOR WALL PLUGS